
Ergebnisse

35. Talsperrenlauf des LAC Eupen

Num. Name ClubPl. AK min/km km/hZeitPl. Ges.

DMA1
18 431 SV BERGWACHT ROHRAndres, Gaby1 04:11 14,31:01:05

41 347 DJK Jung Siegfried HerzoHerma, Heike2 04:33 13,21:06:25

44 353 Alemannia AachenHeinrichs, Sandra3 04:35 13,11:06:50

62 445 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHEPusch, Sabine4 04:50 12,41:10:33

68 361 LAC EupenFatzaun, Danielle5 04:56 12,21:12:02

75 378 ERTKDe Doyard, Marjory6 05:03 11,91:13:47

100 411 LG MützenichJanssen, Elke7 05:23 11,11:18:35

113 379 ERTKNyssen, Monique8 05:38 10,61:22:18

123 424 Waegener, Sophie9 05:53 10,21:25:56

125 370 SV BERGWACHT ROHRWarbel, Margot10 05:59 10,01:27:15

128 375 Stueber, Irene11 06:10 9,71:29:57

135 369 SV BERGWACHT ROHRScheidt, Diana12 06:36 9,11:36:25

138 368 SV BERGWACHT ROHRLauscher, Ute13 07:14 8,31:45:31

DMA2
65 389 Schings, Rosi1 04:52 12,31:11:02

82 439 LAC EupenReinartz, Vera2 05:09 11,71:15:09

93 334 LAC EupenRedenz, Ulla3 05:18 11,31:17:30

105 367 TV RoetgenMitzon, Christel4 05:26 11,11:19:15

122 409 Alemannia AachenEbert, Ursula5 05:53 10,21:25:48

124 423 LAC EupenFranzen, Goergette6 05:57 10,11:26:50

130 381 Depreitere, Hildegard7 06:14 9,61:30:54

132 356 Brauweiler, Monika8 06:17 9,51:31:47

137 364 Ayche, Karin9 06:47 8,81:38:59

DSE
32 352 Alemannia AachenSieven, Inga1 04:27 13,51:04:53

36 383 ERTKKeutgen, Valerie2 04:28 13,41:05:19

83 457 Tri-Team EupenGodesar, Anouk3 05:10 11,61:15:25

89 432 Dries, Daniela4 05:13 11,51:16:05

104 335 Tri-Team EupenLedent, Sandrine5 05:25 11,11:19:00

114 471 Schell, Julia6 05:39 10,61:22:36

116 470 Lögers, Judith7 05:40 10,61:22:44

DVE
121 422 Alemannia AachenStrothmann, Birgit0 05:52 10,21:25:39

HJU
12 355 RSI EupenRauw, Francis1 03:59 15,10:58:12

37 474 TUS SchmidtWilden, Enrico2 04:30 13,31:05:41

59 340 Johnen, Yannik3 04:47 12,61:09:46

108 401 Langerwehe RunnerrsBartz, Stephan4 05:34 10,81:21:18

HMA2
15 365 Krings, Viktor1 04:03 14,80:59:13

17 427 Alemannia AachenStueber, Gerald2 04:05 14,70:59:38

29 450 RSK KräheLaeven, Herbert3 04:26 13,51:04:44

33 384 ERTKBoursie, Joseph4 04:28 13,51:05:07

35 373 Crasson, Vincent5 04:28 13,41:05:16

38 402 BERGWACHT ROHRENWeynand, Helmut6 04:30 13,31:05:49

42 408 Van Braekel, Jean-Marc7 04:33 13,21:06:28

51 451 BAESWEILER LAUFTRESchmalen, Günter8 04:39 12,91:07:47
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54 438 LG MützenichVöll, Günter9 04:39 12,91:08:00

67 390 SV BERGWACHT ROHRKüpper, Walter10 04:55 12,21:11:40

72 407 Weyer, Matthias11 05:00 12,01:13:00

86 337 Alemannia AachenBiesing, Georg12 05:11 11,61:15:36

87 463 Kerssemeecker, Nico13 05:11 11,61:15:46

90 338 Brouwir, Joseph14 05:14 11,51:16:26

92 433 LAC EupenJousten, Peter15 05:17 11,31:17:15

95 459 SC BütgenbachHenz, Helmut16 05:21 11,21:18:03

96 396 Herzet, Jean17 05:21 11,21:18:07

107 436 Oehmig, Ralph18 05:34 10,81:21:16

109 400 SC DELPHIN EschweilerGerhards, Wolfgang19 05:35 10,81:21:26

115 363 LAC EupenKlever, Wolfgang20 05:40 10,61:22:38

119 388 LAC EupenMargraff, Günther21 05:48 10,41:24:38

131 336 Alemannia AachenBündgens, Valentin22 06:17 9,61:31:39

HSE
1 467 SC BütgenbachLanger, Stefan1 03:36 16,70:52:35

2 416 Van Dijk, Tom2 03:41 16,30:53:43

3 460 Tri-Team EupenKalk, Nils3 03:43 16,20:54:13

7 466 Peters, Stephan4 03:54 15,40:56:51

13 441 Tri-Team EupenMertens, Andy5 04:01 14,90:58:36

21 449 Chutsch, Christoph6 04:17 14,01:02:37

45 469 Lenz, Garry7 04:35 13,11:06:52

46 468 Lenz, Andy8 04:35 13,11:06:58

48 426 Alemannia AachenSchicke, Thomas9 04:37 13,01:07:26

50 419 Vlaminck, Nick10 04:38 12,91:07:43

53 405 Peters, Tobias11 04:39 12,91:07:58

64 420 Bastin, Olivier12 04:52 12,31:10:57

66 404 Van Lishout, François13 04:53 12,31:11:22

81 413 Schumacher, Philip14 05:08 11,71:15:02

101 454 DJK LÖWEN HambachBrandt, Frank15 05:24 11,11:18:55

106 428 Krings, Thomas16 05:31 10,91:20:35

112 435 Hospital, Johann17 05:38 10,71:22:08

118 464 Miessen, Thomas18 05:44 10,51:23:36

120 434 Hildebarndt, Hermann19 05:51 10,31:25:22

127 376 Wertz, Mirco20 06:09 9,81:29:44

129 465 Brüll, Christoph21 06:11 9,71:30:14

133 430 Ribeiro, Nuno22 06:29 9,31:34:37

136 429 Greven, Patrick23 06:38 9,01:36:55

141 345 Hamich RunnersClaer, René24 08:04 7,41:57:53

HVE
4 446 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHEBonny, Christoph1 03:44 16,10:54:27

5 443 LG MützenichJanssen, Volker2 03:47 15,90:55:07

6 461 LAC EupenMertens, Jürgen3 03:49 15,70:55:42

8 437 Tri-Team EupenBosten, Manfred4 03:56 15,20:57:28

9 458 UASGSaudai, Fabrice5 03:57 15,20:57:44

10 354 STB LandgraafMeys, Guido6 03:58 15,10:57:55

11 415 Pauels, Percy7 03:58 15,10:57:56

14 395 Alemannia AachenSchwarz, Hans-Jürgen8 04:02 14,90:58:51

16 366 ERTKWechseler, William9 04:04 14,70:59:24

19 406 Alemannia AachenIsaac, Dirk10 04:12 14,31:01:22

20 391 Hackens, Yannick11 04:15 14,11:01:59

22 456 Tri-Team EupenKlöcker, Martin12 04:20 13,81:03:19
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23 473 TUS SchmidtWilden, Rainer13 04:21 13,81:03:31

24 442 BERGWACHT ROHRENPauken, Ralf14 04:21 13,81:03:33

25 455 Brander SVNienhaus, Joachim15 04:22 13,71:03:49

26 351 Alemannia AachenPalm, Markus16 04:23 13,71:03:59

27 444 Tri-Team EupenGerkens, William17 04:23 13,71:04:03

28 417 Lambiet, Michael18 04:26 13,51:04:41

30 350 Alemannia AachenWeynands, Wolfgang19 04:26 13,51:04:45

31 399 Ertz, Paul20 04:27 13,51:04:51

34 462 Tri-Team EupenHenkes, Patrick21 04:28 13,41:05:09

39 349 Alemannia AachenWerner, Frank22 04:31 13,31:05:55

40 392 HELOWAKlinkenberg, Christian23 04:32 13,31:06:05

43 403 LAC EupenVan Ael, Henri24 04:33 13,21:06:28

47 358 Egyptien, Armin25 04:35 13,11:07:00

49 359 BAYER UERDINGENStock, Peter26 04:37 13,01:07:29

52 447 Kindl, Helmuth27 04:39 12,91:07:57

55 418 Niessen, Harald28 04:40 12,91:08:04

56 348 Alemannia AachenSoiron, Andreas29 04:40 12,91:08:07

57 385 Nagel, Norbert30 04:41 12,81:08:25

58 398 DLC AachenJacobs, Stephan31 04:41 12,81:08:26

60 346 Alemannia AachenWilden, Wolfgang32 04:48 12,51:10:11

61 374 DJK ELMAR KOHLSCHEFelten, Frank33 04:50 12,41:10:31

63 387 SV BERGWACHT ROHRJansen, Manfred34 04:50 12,41:10:40

69 452 Alemannia AachenNeumann, Frank35 04:59 12,11:12:40

70 414 Wagner, Robert36 04:59 12,01:12:52

71 342 Hamich RunnersEsser, Albert37 05:00 12,01:12:55

73 386 SV BERGWACHT ROHRWarbel, Manfred38 05:02 11,91:13:26

74 453 LAUTREFF INDE HAANDeicke, Klaus39 05:02 11,91:13:27

76 380 ERTKNiessen, Robert40 05:06 11,81:14:28

77 344 Hamich RunnersKausen, Frank41 05:07 11,71:14:40

78 341 Hamich RunnersBorgs, Günter42 05:07 11,71:14:42

79 343 Hamich RunnersPavlik, Klaus43 05:07 11,71:14:47

80 360 Fatzaun, Roland44 05:08 11,71:14:52

84 410 Schlosser, Axel45 05:10 11,61:15:29

85 339 Regio IT AachenBongart, Gert46 05:10 11,61:15:33

88 394 Leufen, Günther47 05:12 11,51:16:00

91 421 Strothmann, Karl-Heinz48 05:15 11,41:16:39

94 382 Riester, Jürgen49 05:20 11,31:17:45

97 412 LG MützenichJanssen, Guido50 05:22 11,21:18:24

98 448 Brock, Alain51 05:23 11,21:18:31

99 393 Hons, Danny52 05:23 11,21:18:33

102 362 Kever, Werner53 05:24 11,11:18:55

103 377 ERTKDohme, Eugene54 05:25 11,11:18:59

110 397 Frohn, Wilfried55 05:36 10,71:21:41

111 425 Wendt, Sacha56 05:37 10,71:21:54

117 440 Tri-Team EupenJäger, Roger57 05:43 10,51:23:32

126 472 Fischer, Stephan58 06:07 9,81:29:12

134 357 SC BütgenbachDefays, Pol59 06:33 9,21:35:40

139 372 Xhonneux, Gerd60 08:01 7,51:57:05

140 371 Braun, André61 08:02 7,51:57:13

W
1 955 LAC EupenGoebbels, Sandra1 07:12 8,31:45:09

2 947 LAC EupenPeters, Judith2 07:18 8,21:46:40
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3 956 LAC EupenSchyns, Manuela3 07:22 8,11:47:31

4 952 LAC EupenTeller, Liliane4 07:25 8,11:48:15

5 953 LAC EupenSteinbusch, Arlette5 07:53 7,61:55:02

6 957 LAC EupenKlever, Marlene6 08:28 7,12:03:39

7 954 LAC EupenOhn, Brigitte7 08:30 7,12:04:12

8 951 LAC EupenDa Costa, Gaby8 08:32 7,02:04:41

9 946 LAC EupenSchlembach, Marita9 08:35 7,02:05:23

10 945 LAC EupenHoen, Inge10 08:36 7,02:05:31

11 950 KTSVKriescher, Sylvie11 10:11 5,92:28:36

12 949 KTSVHans, Gaby12 10:12 5,92:28:52

13 948 KTSVBraun, Maria13 10:12 5,92:28:58
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